AMERICAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATION

Ergebnisse

FEQHA
FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

Class Sponsor: Kaiser Barn Management GmbH - Judith & Marko Kaiser
1382 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Trail Open

Show:
Show #: AQHA Show 1
Richter: Vreni Schmid
Platz  Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
1 73 Loves To Lope
2 116 Lope For The Blues
3 61 Im Just Power
4 141 Blacks Justa Lynx
5 206 Prettymutchgoldenjac
6 238 HC A Gleam Of Hope
7 213 Double Goodness
8 173 GT Jack
9 113 Glowing To Maliblue
10 23 Blaze the Show
11 199 RR Party Of One
12 158 A New Wonderboy
13 129 How Blue Can You Get
14 204 Smart Matt O Lena
15 101 Zipp Code
n.P. 4 Born Kruzin
n.P. 10 Winwise
n.P. 25 Decide Wise
n.P. 71 Only Guns N Roses
n.P. 78 Chic N Peppy AR
n.P. 85 Night Ryder
n.P. 94 VS Codes R Red
11.08.2021 16:41

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

8.8.-15.8.2021
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Leiner, Nina
Lohninger, Sabine
Ceusters, Barbara
Ceusters, Barbara
Platteter, Isabella
Kiihn, Arne

Wolff, Lena
Coppens, Marleen
Tschopp, Flurina
Giirlich, Anna
Barre, Jan Niklas
Winkler, Vanessa
Witt, Manuela
Rautenberg, Myra
Gagnant, Fabrice
Weber, Laura Elisa
Waltenspiihl, Kirsten
Rath, Hiltrud
Jablonowski, Jadasa
Lenz, Carolin
Fisher, Ben
Navrsted, Michaela



Platz

11.08.2021

Start-
nummer

95

98
112
127
134
135
155
159
172
183
184
185
197
207
230
237
241
243
261
291

12
49
86
146
202

16:41

Name des Pferdes

Ive Got Reservations
Im Yours To Keep
VS Secret Code
Dress N Pearls

I Really Like You
Lopin In the Moonlite
Tel Me Im Good
Lopin Dynamic

Lazy Boyy

KH Corona Kid

Snap Dragon Junior
GQ Cant Touch This
Cocky Tabuluga
Sweet Dun Pepolena
Hotrodders April
Style And Perfection
Good Rascals Impulse
SR Gotta Blue Soul
TL Anni Getyourgun
Forever In Texas

Late Designed

Brioni Boon

Rojo Solo Cup

You Owe Me A Dance
Shez Presidential

Filly Von Vicky

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Horak, Tanja
Gruber, Christina
Jablonowski, Jadasa
Jablonowski, Jadasa
Schleiniger, Elif
Schleiniger, Elif
Leiner, Nina

Sala, Matteo
Coppens, Babs
Mascher, Alexandra
Georgi, Lisa-Marie

Georgi, Lisa-Marie

Bartholatus, Valerie Elisabeth

Behrend, Angela
Wolff, Lena
Bubenzer, Stefanie
Kiihn, Arne
Bubenzer, Stefanie
Gerdes, Carlotta
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Moller, Natasha
Reim, Lena
Jagfeld, Alexandra
Greiner, Anna
Benjaminsen, Rikke

Sala, Matteo

2/2
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Class Sponsor: Kaiser Barn Management GmbH - Judith & Marko Kaiser
1382 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Trail Open

Show:
Show #: AQHA Show 2
Richter: Cedric Leroux
Platz  Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
1 213 Double Goodness
2 116 Lope For The Blues
3 73 Loves To Lope
4 141 Blacks Justa Lynx
5 61 Im Just Power
6 238 HC A Gleam Of Hope
7 158 A New Wonderboy
8 129 How Blue Can You Get
9 206 Prettymutchgoldenjac
10 173 GT Jack
11 204 Smart Matt O Lena
12 199 RR Party Of One
13 243 SR Gotta Blue Soul
14 23 Blaze the Show
15 113 Glowing To Maliblue
n.P. 4 Born Kruzin
n.P. 10 Winwise
n.P. 25 Decide Wise
n.P. 71 Only Guns N Roses
n.P. 78 Chic N Peppy AR
n.P. 85 Night Ryder
n.P. 94 VS Codes R Red

11.08.2021 16:41

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

8.8.-15.8.2021
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Wolff, Lena
Lohninger, Sabine
Leiner, Nina
Ceusters, Barbara
Ceusters, Barbara
Kiihn, Arne
Winkler, Vanessa
Witt, Manuela
Platteter, Isabella
Coppens, Marleen
Rautenberg, Myra
Barre, Jan Niklas
Bubenzer, Stefanie
Giirlich, Anna
Tschopp, Flurina
Weber, Laura Elisa
Waltenspiihl, Kirsten
Rath, Hiltrud
Jablonowski, Jadasa
Lenz, Carolin
Fisher, Ben
Navrsted, Michaela



Platz

11.08.2021

Start-
nummer

95

98
101
112
127
134
135
155
159
172
183
184
185
197
207
230
237
241
261
291

12
49
86
146
202

16:41

Name des Pferdes

Ive Got Reservations
Im Yours To Keep
Zipp Code

VS Secret Code
Dress N Pearls

I Really Like You
Lopin In the Moonlite
Tel Me Im Good
Lopin Dynamic

Lazy Boyy

KH Corona Kid

Snap Dragon Junior
GQ Cant Touch This
Cocky Tabuluga
Sweet Dun Pepolena
Hotrodders April
Style And Perfection
Good Rascals Impulse
TL Anni Getyourgun
Forever In Texas

Late Designed

Brioni Boon

Rojo Solo Cup

You Owe Me A Dance
Shez Presidential

Filly Von Vicky

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Horak, Tanja
Gruber, Christina
Gagnant, Fabrice
Jablonowski, Jadasa
Jablonowski, Jadasa
Schleiniger, Elif
Schleiniger, Elif
Leiner, Nina

Sala, Matteo
Coppens, Babs
Mascher, Alexandra
Georgi, Lisa-Marie

Georgi, Lisa-Marie

Bartholatus, Valerie Elisabeth

Behrend, Angela
Wolff, Lena
Bubenzer, Stefanie
Kiihn, Arne
Gerdes, Carlotta
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Moller, Natasha
Reim, Lena
Jagfeld, Alexandra
Greiner, Anna
Benjaminsen, Rikke

Sala, Matteo

2/2
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EUROPEAN
QUARTER
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ASSOCIATIONS

Class Sponsor: Kaiser Barn Management GmbH - Judith & Marko Kaiser
1382 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Trail Open

Show:
Show #: AQHA Show 3
Richter: Sylvia Katschker
Platz  Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
1 73 Loves To Lope
2 116 Lope For The Blues
3 199 RR Party Of One
4 141 Blacks Justa Lynx
5 158 A New Wonderboy
6 173 GT Jack
7 71 Only Guns N Roses
8 204 Smart Matt O Lena
9 129 How Blue Can You Get
10 23 Blaze the Show
11 213 Double Goodness
12 237 Style And Perfection
13 61 Im Just Power
14 243 SR Gotta Blue Soul
15 238 HC A Gleam Of Hope
n.P. 4 Born Kruzin
n.P. 10 Winwise
n.P. 25 Decide Wise
n.P. 78 Chic N Peppy AR
n.P. 85 Night Ryder
n.P. 94 VS Codes R Red
n.P. 95 Ive Got Reservations
11.08.2021 16:41

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

8.8.-15.8.2021
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Leiner, Nina
Lohninger, Sabine
Barre, Jan Niklas
Ceusters, Barbara
Winkler, Vanessa
Coppens, Marleen
Jablonowski, Jadasa
Rautenberg, Myra
Witt, Manuela
Giirlich, Anna
Wolff, Lena
Bubenzer, Stefanie
Ceusters, Barbara
Bubenzer, Stefanie
Kiihn, Arne
Weber, Laura Elisa
Waltenspiihl, Kirsten
Rath, Hiltrud

Lenz, Carolin
Fisher, Ben
Navrsted, Michaela

Horak, Tanja



Platz

11.08.2021

Start-
nummer

98
101
112
113
127
134
135
155
159
172
183
184
185
197
206
207
230
241
261
291

12
49
86
146
202

16:41

Name des Pferdes

Im Yours To Keep
Zipp Code

VS Secret Code
Glowing To Maliblue
Dress N Pearls

I Really Like You
Lopin In the Moonlite
Tel Me Im Good
Lopin Dynamic

Lazy Boyy

KH Corona Kid

Snap Dragon Junior
GQ Cant Touch This
Cocky Tabuluga
Prettymutchgoldenjac
Sweet Dun Pepolena
Hotrodders April
Good Rascals Impulse
TL Anni Getyourgun
Forever In Texas

Late Designed

Brioni Boon

Rojo Solo Cup

You Owe Me A Dance
Shez Presidential

Filly Von Vicky

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gruber, Christina
Gagnant, Fabrice
Jablonowski, Jadasa
Tschopp, Flurina
Jablonowski, Jadasa
Schleiniger, Elif
Schleiniger, Elif
Leiner, Nina

Sala, Matteo
Coppens, Babs
Mascher, Alexandra
Georgi, Lisa-Marie

Georgi, Lisa-Marie

Bartholatus, Valerie Elisabeth

Platteter, Isabella
Behrend, Angela
Wolff, Lena

Kiihn, Arne
Gerdes, Carlotta
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Moller, Natasha
Reim, Lena
Jagfeld, Alexandra
Greiner, Anna
Benjaminsen, Rikke

Sala, Matteo

2/2



AMERICAN
QUARTER
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ASSOCIATION

Ergebnisse

FEQHA

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE
ASSOCIATIONS

Class Sponsor: Kaiser Barn Management GmbH - Judith & Marko Kaiser
1382 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Senior Trail Open

Show:
Show #: AQHA Show 4
Richter: Ricky Bordignon
Platz  Start- Name des Pferdes
nummer
1 116 Lope For The Blues
2 61 Im Just Power
3 73 Loves To Lope
4 238 HC A Gleam Of Hope
5 199 RR Party Of One
6 206 Prettymutchgoldenjac
7 243 SR Gotta Blue Soul
8 141 Blacks Justa Lynx
9 158 A New Wonderboy
10 71 Only Guns N Roses
11 23 Blaze the Show
12 213 Double Goodness
13 129 How Blue Can You Get
14 113 Glowing To Maliblue
15 78 Chic N Peppy AR
n.P. 4 Born Kruzin
n.P. 10 Winwise
n.P. 25 Decide Wise
n.P. 85 Night Ryder
n.P. 94 VS Codes R Red
n.P. 95 Ive Got Reservations
n.P. 98 Im Yours To Keep

11.08.2021 16:42

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

8.8.-15.8.2021
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Lohninger, Sabine
Ceusters, Barbara
Leiner, Nina

Kiihn, Arne

Barre, Jan Niklas
Platteter, Isabella
Bubenzer, Stefanie
Ceusters, Barbara
Winkler, Vanessa
Jablonowski, Jadasa
Giirlich, Anna
Wolff, Lena

Witt, Manuela
Tschopp, Flurina
Lenz, Carolin
Weber, Laura Elisa
Waltenspiihl, Kirsten
Rath, Hiltrud
Fisher, Ben
Navrsted, Michaela
Horak, Tanja
Gruber, Christina



Platz

11.08.2021

Start-
nummer

101
112
127
134
135
155
159
172
173
183
184
185
197
204
207
230
237
241
261
291
8
12
49
86
146
202

16:42

Name des Pferdes

Zipp Code

VS Secret Code
Dress N Pearls

I Really Like You
Lopin In the Moonlite
Tel Me Im Good
Lopin Dynamic

Lazy Boyy

GT Jack

KH Corona Kid

Snap Dragon Junior
GQ Cant Touch This
Cocky Tabuluga
Smart Matt O Lena
Sweet Dun Pepolena
Hotrodders April
Style And Perfection
Good Rascals Impulse
TL Anni Getyourgun
Forever In Texas

Late Designed

Brioni Boon

Rojo Solo Cup

You Owe Me A Dance
Shez Presidential

Filly Von Vicky

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gagnant, Fabrice
Jablonowski, Jadasa
Jablonowski, Jadasa
Schleiniger, Elif
Schleiniger, Elif
Leiner, Nina

Sala, Matteo
Coppens, Babs
Coppens, Marleen
Mascher, Alexandra
Georgi, Lisa-Marie

Georgi, Lisa-Marie

Bartholatus, Valerie Elisabeth

Rautenberg, Myra
Behrend, Angela
Wolff, Lena
Bubenzer, Stefanie
Kiihn, Arne
Gerdes, Carlotta
Dorfmeister, Franziska
Moller, Natasha
Reim, Lena
Jagfeld, Alexandra
Greiner, Anna
Benjaminsen, Rikke

Sala, Matteo

2/2



